
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
18 
88 
19 
90 
44 
20 
3 

91 
84 
22 
10 
92 
28 
2 

33 
83 
27 
21 

Driver 
Max Garcia (R) 
Max Taylor (R) 
Jacob Douglas (R) 
Mac Clark 
Alessandro de Tullio 
Michael Costello (R) 
Joseph Loake (R) 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Frankie Mossman 
Nicholas Monteiro 
George Garciarce 
Carson Etter (R) 
Sebastian Manson (R) 
Cooper Becklin 
Tyke Durst 
Charles Finelli 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Logan Adams 

Team 

Pabst Racing 

VRD Racing 

Pabst Racing 

Exclusive Autosport 

Turn 3 Motorsport 

Pabst Racing 

Turn 3 Motorsport 

Exclusive Autosport 

VRD Racing 

Turn 3 Motorsport 

DEForce Racing 

Exclusive Autosport 

TJ Speed Motorsports 

Turn 3 Motorsport 

Turn 3 Motorsport 

FatBoy Racing! 

TJ Speed Motorsports 

Comet/NCMP Racing 

Overall BestTm 

2:01.1232 

2:01.2869 

2:01.4647 

2:01.7596 

2:02.0248 

2:02.0535 

2:02.3245 

2:02.6816 

2:01.8471 

2:02.9020 

2:03.1645 

2:03.3882 

2:03.6334 

2:03.6627 

2:03.9412 

2:06.3168 

2:09.2129 

In Session 

Pro Qualifying 1 

Pro Qualifying 1 

Pro Qualifying 1 

Pro Qualifying 1 

Pro Qualifying 1 

Pro Qualifying 1 

Pro Qualifying 1 

Pro Qualifying 1 

Pro Qualifying 1 

Pro Qualifying 1 

Pro Qualifying 1 

Pro Qualifying 1 

Pro Qualifying 1 

Pro Qualifying 1 

Pro Qualifying 1 

Pro Qualifying 1 

Pro Qualifying 1 

Pro Qualifying 1 

Diff 

0.1637 

0.3415 

0.6364 

0.9016 

0.9303 

1.2013 

1.5584 

0.7239 

1.7788 

2.0413 

2.2650 

2.5102 

2.5395 

2.8180 

5.1936 

8.0897 

Announcements 
Car 84 Rule 9.2.1a, +4 grid spots 

Elite Engines Grand Prix 

USF Pro 2000 

Grid Race 1 

Road America 14-turn 4.014 miles 

Elite Engines Grand Prix 

USF Pro 2000 

Grid Race 1 

Road America 14-turn 4.014 miles 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: David Malukas 6/22/2018 1:59.8151 (120.606)
Race Record: Toby Sowery 6/22/2018 2:01.3306  (119.099)
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