

Official Results

Qualifying Record: David Malukas 6/22/2018 1:59.8151 (120.606) Race Record: Toby Sowery 6/22/2018 2:01.3306 (119.099)

Elite Engines Grand Prix

USF Pro 2000

Grid Race 1

Road America 14-turn 4.014 miles

Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Overall BestTm In Session		Diff
1	18	Max Garcia (R)	Pabst Racing	2:01.1232	Pro Qualifying 1	
2	88	Max Taylor (R)	VRD Racing	2:01.2869	Pro Qualifying 1	0.1637
3	19	Jacob Douglas (R)	Pabst Racing	2:01.4647	Pro Qualifying 1	0.3415
4	90	Mac Clark	Exclusive Autosport	2:01.7596	Pro Qualifying 1	0.6364
5	44	Alessandro de Tullio	Turn 3 Motorsport	2:02.0248	Pro Qualifying 1	0.9016
6	20	Michael Costello (R)	Pabst Racing	2:02.0535	Pro Qualifying 1	0.9303
7	3	Joseph Loake (R)	Turn 3 Motorsport	2:02.3245	Pro Qualifying 1	1.2013
8	91	Joey Brienza (R)	Exclusive Autosport	2:02.6816	Pro Qualifying 1	1.5584
9	84	Frankie Mossman	VRD Racing	2:01.8471	Pro Qualifying 1	0.7239
10	22	Nicholas Monteiro	Turn 3 Motorsport	2:02.9020	Pro Qualifying 1	1.7788
11	10	George Garciarce	DEForce Racing	2:03.1645	Pro Qualifying 1	2.0413
12	92	Carson Etter (R)	Exclusive Autosport	2:03.3882	Pro Qualifying 1	2.2650
13	28	Sebastian Manson (R)	TJ Speed Motorsports	2:03.6334	Pro Qualifying 1	2.5102
14	2	Cooper Becklin	Turn 3 Motorsport	2:03.6627	Pro Qualifying 1	2.5395
15	33	Tyke Durst	Turn 3 Motorsport	2:03.9412	Pro Qualifying 1	2.8180
16	83	Charles Finelli	FatBoy Racing!	2:06.3168	Pro Qualifying 1	5.1936
17	27	Ariel Elkin (R)	TJ Speed Motorsports	2:09.2129	Pro Qualifying 1	8.0897
18	21	Logan Adams	Comet/NCMP Racing		Pro Qualifying 1	

Announcements

Car 84 Rule 9.2.1a, +4 grid spots

P

R

O M

O T



N S

1 0